
NORDEN 901 2026 <2026><EU><F2803Z1>
WIRING HARNESS

81958

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 22111475100 Main wiring harness 1.00

2 76011060100 DC HORN 12V 1.00

3 000700000OU002 Plug cap 1.00

4 A61011083000 CCU control unit support 1.00

5 58605083014 Oval head screw M5x14 TX25 only for "R" 2.00

6 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 6.00

7 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 1.00

8 83008100015 Special screw M6x15x5.5 1.00

9 22111057050 Bracket, start auxiliary relay 1.00

10 A60741031000 EFI control unit 1.00

11 63511033050 rubber mount ECU 1.00

12 64111058110 Cover flap, starter relay 1.00



13 58011109130 Plug-in fuse, big 30A 2.00

14 76211058000 Starter relay 1.00

15 60311034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1.00

16 0025060256S SK-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X25 ISA30 2.00

17 000700000IH Spare Connector IH 4-Pins-BL 1.00

18 61711087050 Fuse Box 1.00

19 22111083000 Front connector support 1.00

20 60311042050 Lid 12V-socket 1.00

21 60711042000 Power socket 12V 1.00

22 60311910010 FRONT FOG LIGHT SWITCH 1.00

23 61111018100 Temperatur sensor 1.00

24 60011093075 RUBBER CABLE TIE 75MM 03 1.00

25 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00

25 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

25 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00

26 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 2.00

27 64111043000 USB power socket 12 V 1.00

30 96314086000 UNIT CONNECTIVITY 1.00

31 A66111075020 Adapter cable BCCU 1.00

33 0330000726000 Cable tie flexible 7x260 0.00

34 69008021260 Special screw, M5x14 1.00

35 A67811083000 BCCU adapter 1.00


